CAMPINA RUNNING CROSS

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10

11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28

Num.

263

217

221
416
237
242
214
281
289

270

182
239
258

357
267

184
326
278

276

223
286

413

183
331
216
191
247
402

Nome

DEBORA AUGUSTO VIDOLIN

LISLAINE FERNANDA SOUZA DO
NASCIMENTO

LUZIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
TATIANE ROSA SEGATTO
SANDRA DE LOURDES CESTILE
THAMIRES BARAO

JULLIANY B F LINGENOVER
PAOLA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
KEITH VANESSA DEMETRIO

MARIA DE FATIMA GOMES FERRARINI

ALINE PAULO
SUELDA CRISTINA VIVENTE DE DEUS
ALINE ROBERTA VIDOLIN NUNES

JEISIANE MENESES
HELENA FERREIRA NETO

ANA LUCIA BONAMIGO MOROSINI
CELIANA GONCALVES CORREA PINTO
VANIA AYUMI FUJITA KOIKE

SANDRA MARIA ORSO

MAYARA ANDUJAR DO NASCIMENTO
CELIA REGINA DE BARROS

MARILZA APARECIDA TRINDADE DOS
SANTOS

ALINE SAVI DOS SANTOS

EDNA BALLESTA

LENI APARECIDA ALELUIA DE MATOS
CRISTINA VIVIAN GAVIOLI

VIVIANE APARECIDA APPEL

SOFIA BARBARA RESCH FONTELLE DE
MORAES

Relatério emitido em 11/11/2018 as 15:14:42

SX.

ldd.

32

15

41
37
40
31
35
30
32

43

35
51
34

32
48

43
32
42

35

31
53

32

32
55
31
43
38
32

Faixa

F3039

F0015

F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

F4049

F3039
F5059
F3039

F3039
F4049

F4049
F3039
F4049

F3039

F3039
F5059

F3039

F3039
F5059
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

Cl.Fx.

AW

10

N

11

12

13

14
15

Equipe

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL/
PR410

CAVEIRA CROSS
CICLISTAS CORREDORES -
CURITIBA PR

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PR410

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PR410

HORA DE CORRER

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PR410

GUERREIROS RUNNERS

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PR410

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PR410

CICLISTAS CORREDORES -
CURITIBA PR

GUERREIROS RUNNERS

Tempo

00:26:10
00:26:45

00:27:25
00:27:40
00:28:51
00:29:00
00:29:48
00:29:20

00:29:35
00:29:48

00:29:41
00:29:45

00:30:23

00:30:50
00:30:59

00:31:25
00:32:07

00:32:34
00:32:21

00:32:25
00:32:16

00:33:07

00:33:07
00:32:40
00:32:44
00:33:41
00:33:24

00:33:32

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:10

00:26:44

00:27:23
00:27:31
00:28:21
00:28:51
00:29:06
00:29:13

00:29:20
00:29:25

00:29:31
00:29:34

00:30:02

00:30:46
00:30:47

00:30:53
00:31:57

00:31:59
00:32:00

00:32:07
00:32:13

00:32:29

00:32:31
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:33:04
00:33:12

00:33:21



CAMPINA RUNNING CROSS

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

29
30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58

Num.

299
396
275

440
222
193
333

372
185
279
411
208
204
406
375

271

240
272

265

188
391
387
325
287

328
199
210
195
374
292

Nome
ALINE CHAGAS DA ROSA
DENISE DE FATIMA VIDAL MINA

REJANE FABRIM DOS SANTOS
FERRARINI

GABRIELA LUDWIG
MARIA APARARECIDA REIS DO AMARAL
DAIANE VIEIRA RIBEIRO

ELAINE CRISTINA PACHECO DOS
SANTOS

CLEIDE APARECIDA SOARES
ANDREIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
DUDA GASPAR

KAROLINE OENING

JESSICA JENIFER DO SANTOS BAZE
GABRIELA CESTILE ROSSA

CINTIA CASTRO DITTMAN

FRANCIELLE DE OLIVEIRA
MROWSKOVSKI

MARIA DO CARMO MOCATI DOS
SANTOS

SUELI DIAS VIANA
MARTA RAQUEL DOS SANTOS

FRANCIELLE APARECIDA GONCALVES
DE SOUZA

BRUNA ELLEN DE SOUSA PIMENTEL
VIVIAN SANTOS

SIRLENE DEA

BEANE WRUBLEVSKI

ELIZABETE VITZKI

EDELOURDES DA VEIGA LIMA
EUNICE COROLIANO AUGUSTO
JOELMA BARBANA

DENISE CARDOSO DE ALMEIDA
ELISANGELA PROENCA RIBEIRO
NATALIE FERNANDA PUPATO THOME

Relatério emitido em 11/11/2018 as 15:14:42

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

25
45
46

34
51
29
42

43
29
34
23
22
20
41
19

45

44
46

25

21
36
43
40
47

48
53
42
39
36
37

Faixa
F1629
F4049
F4049

F3039
F5059
F1629

F4049

F4049
F1629
F3039
F1629
F1629
F1629
F4049
F1629

F4049

F4049
F4049

F1629

F1629
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039

CI.Fx.

10

11

12
13

18
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

Equipe
GOOD VIBE TEAM
RODRIGUES

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PR410

GUERREIROS RUNNERS

MRP

CAVEIRA CROSS

MRP

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PR410

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PR410

ATLETISMO CAMPINA G SUL /
PRA410

MRP
MRP
GUERREIROS RUNNERS

CICLISTAS CORREDORES -
CURITIBA PR

GUERREIROS RUNNERS

MRP

CICLISTAS CORREDORES -
CURITIBA PR

Tempo
00:33:52
00:33:35

00:34:10

00:34:14
00:33:49
00:34:30

00:34:35

00:35:08
00:35:42
00:35:02
00:35:27
00:35:29
00:36:06
00:35:48

00:36:18
00:36:17

00:36:30

00:36:42
00:36:35

00:36:40
00:36:53
00:36:54
00:37:22

00:37:10

00:37:16
00:37:45
00:37:50
00:38:02
00:38:55

00:38:52

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:23
00:33:26

00:33:35

00:33:40
00:33:44
00:34:18

00:34:20

00:34:43
00:34:50
00:34:54
00:34:54
00:34:56
00:35:36
00:35:39

00:36:04
00:36:06

00:36:18

00:36:20
00:36:24

00:36:37
00:36:37
00:36:39
00:37:05

00:37:07

00:37:10
00:37:25
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:38:33

00:38:46



CAMPINA RUNNING CROSS

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88

89

Num.

380
415
363
315
305
202
390
321
340
257
318
388
342
181
364
403
378
256
302
241

345
187
251
316
343
301

386
205
245
365

369

Nome
MARGARETE SILVEIRA VAIS FRANCO
LARISSA DE MOURA
BRENDA PEREIRA DA SILVA
LUCIANA DOS SANTOS CHAVES
DANIELE ROBERTA DA SILVA
FRANCIELLE APARECIDA ROSA
VANIA PROENCA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
VANESSA RODRIGUES
JEUSIANE DA SILVA DE LIMA
TATIANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
RENATA CANIA CORREA DE MELLO
SONIA MARIA MUXFELDT
LAURIELEN NUNES BATISTA
ADRIANA INES DE PAULA
CELIA PIRES GELINSKI
NARA JULIANA FLORES FERNANDES
MARCIA KULA
ROSA MARTINS DE MATOS
BEATRIZ CAROLINE N. SUSLA

TACIANE JAQUELINE GONCALVES
MAIER

NATHALIA BALLESTA
BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
DARA PEREIRA MEIRA
NIVAIR APARECIDA SILVA
LIZETE ALVES DA VEIGA

ANGELITA MARKS BRITO DOS SANTOS
DA ROCHA

ROSENILDA BATISTA ROSA RIBEIRO
GIZELE MATEUS
VALQUIRIA MARIA ALVES

JIANDRA VANESSA PEREIRA DA SILVA
DA COSTA

MYLLENA EDUARDA SILVA DE SOUZA

Relatério emitido em 11/11/2018 as 15:14:42

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

42
23
22
35
36
35
40
45
45
37
37
57
25
47
52
46
46
49
23
32

27
21
21
49
46
30

37
36
37
29

18

Faixa
F4049
F1629
F1629
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F1629
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F1629
F3039

F1629
F1629
F1629
F4049
F4049
F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039
F1629

F1629

Cl.Fx.
19
10
11
22
23
24
20
21
22
25
26

12
23

24
25
26
13
27

14
15
16
27
28
28

29
30
31
17

18

Equipe
MRP

HORA DE CORRER
GOOD VIBE TEAM
GOOD VIBE TEAM

MRP
GOOD VIBE TEAM
GUERREIROS RUNNERS
AMIGOS DE PIRAQUARA
GOOD VIBE TEAM
MRP
GUERREIROS RUNNERS

HORA DE CORRER

MRP
AMIGOS DE PIRAQUARA
GOOD VIBE TEAM

GUERREIROS RUNNERS

AMIGOS DE PIRAQUARA
GOOD VIBE TEAM
GUERREIROS RUNNERS
GOOD VIBE TEAM

MRP

HORA DE CORRER

LAQUILA

Tempo
00:39:12
00:38:55
00:38:56
00:39:53
00:39:53
00:40:05
00:39:50
00:40:10
00:39:50
00:40:45
00:40:48
00:40:37
00:40:40
00:41:07
00:40:42
00:40:58
00:41:09
00:41:38
00:42:07
00:42:36

00:43:15
00:43:15
00:43:36
00:44:48
00:44:42
00:45:09

00:45:38
00:47:07
00:47:11

00:47:49

00:48:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:46
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:39:14
00:39:18
00:39:22
00:39:27
00:39:39
00:39:50
00:40:07
00:40:15
00:40:23
00:40:26
00:40:35
00:40:39
00:40:48
00:40:56
00:41:03
00:41:44
00:42:15

00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:23
00:44:23
00:44:29
00:44:39

00:45:11
00:46:30
00:46:34

00:47:40

00:48:12



CAMPINA RUNNING CROSS

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

90

91
92
93

94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105

106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113

Num.

290

298
236
282

384
284

334
320
348
303
304
398
370

312
300
201

410
314
197

254
309
351
383
381

Nome

MARILIA NASCIMENTO

AKEBES CARNEIRO DA SILVA
ROSEMARY MAUERBERG DE CASTRO
ADRIANEIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LUCIANA CELESTE
ALMERILIS DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS

ELAINE SANTANA

SIMONE RIBEIRO DOMORATO
ROSEMARY BALLESTA

CLAUDIA CRISTINA PETENATI
CRISTINA BRITO DA SILVA DOMORATO
GIOVANA DA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA

VANUZIA DE FATIMA PINTO REIS DOS
SANTOS

JOSIELE DE SOUZA
ANA KARLA DA SILVA
MILENE CAMARGO

MARIA CLEONICE DOS SANTOS ANJOS
KATHARINE FLAVIA DOS SANTOS

EDNA DO ROCIO BARBOSA FERREIRA
MAENCHEN

MARCILENE XAVIER DE SOUZA
ELIANE DA SILVA DE BRITO
ANA MARIA ROSA ANISCETO
OZELI DA SILVA GROBERIO

MARIA HELENA DA CONCEICAO
GROBERIO

Relatério emitido em 11/11/2018 as 15:14:42

SX.

ldd.

47

36
46
43

48
27

44
40
45
40
43
46
49

31
30
35

58
38
55

38
37
45
40
59

Faixa

F4049

F3039
F4049
F4049

F4049
F1629

F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039

F5059
F3039
F5059

F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059

CI.Fx.
29

32
30
31

32
19

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

33
34
35

36

37
38
40
4
10

Equipe

CICLISTAS CORREDORES -
CURITIBA PR

GOOD VIBE TEAM

CICLISTAS CORREDORES -
CURITIBA PR

MRP

CICLISTAS CORREDORES -
CURITIBA PR

GUERREIROS RUNNERS
GOOD VIBE TEAM
GUERREIROS RUNNERS
GOOD VIBE TEAM
GOOD VIBE TEAM

LAQUILA

GOOD VIBE TEAM
GOOD VIBE TEAM

CICLISTAS CORREDORES -
CURITIBA PR

GOOD VIBE TEAM

AMIGOS DE PIRAQUARA
GOOD VIBE TEAM
HORA DE CORRER

MRP
MRP

Tempo

00:48:21

00:48:26
00:48:48
00:48:39

00:48:48

00:48:37

00:49:51
00:50:08
00:49:52
00:50:09
00:50:11
00:54:36

00:55:14

00:55:57
00:56:42
01:00:15

01:00:38
01:02:04
01:05:32

01:05:53
01:08:44
01:13:42
01:23:10

01:27:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:48:13
00:48:14

00:48:16
00:48:32

00:48:33

00:48:34

00:49:35
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:40
00:49:41
00:54:30

00:54:52

00:55:14
00:56:13
01:00:10

01:00:36
01:01:27
01:05:12

01:05:17
01:08:16
01:13:42
01:23:10

01:27:11



